

Etech Global Services Recognized as Major Contender in Everest Group's 2024 PEAK Matrix® for CXM Services

NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS, USA, August 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Etech Global Services, a leading provider of next-generation BPO solutions, has achieved a significant milestone in its industry standing. The company has been positioned as a Major Contender in the prestigious Everest Group Customer Experience Management (CXM) Services PEAK Matrix® Assessment 2024 for the Americas region. This recognition underscores Etech's growing influence and capabilities in the competitive CXM landscape.

The Everest Group PEAK Matrix® is a proprietary framework for assessing the relative market success and overall capability of service providers based on Performance, Experiences, Ability and Knowledge. The CXM Services PEAK Matrix® Assessment provides a comprehensive evaluation of leading customer experience management service providers in the Americas market.

"Being recognized as a Major Contender in Everest Group's 2024 PEAK Matrix® for CXM Services in the Americas is a testament to our team's relentless pursuit of excellence," said Matt Rocco, Etech's Global Services



President and CEO. "This achievement validates our innovative approach to customer experience solutions and our ability to adapt to the dynamic needs of our clients. As we continue to push the boundaries of what's possible in the CXM industry, we remain committed to driving meaningful impact and setting new standards of service delivery."

Etech's positioning as a Major Contender is attributed to its innovative use of <u>Al-enhanced human intelligence in CXM solutions</u>, its trademarked approach to turning data into strategic insights, and its proven track record of improving both customer experience and shareholder value for clients across various industries.

Etech's placement as a Major Contender demonstrates the company's strong market adoption, portfolio mix, and ability to deliver high-quality customer experience services across the Americas region.

For more information about how Etech Global Services is revolutionizing customer experience management, or to explore how our innovative solutions can benefit your business, visit www.etechgs.com or contact our team at CX@etechgs.com.

About Etech Global Services

Etech delivers next-generation BPO solutions. A global minority-owned business, Etech has created and trademarked how to turn your data into strategic insights. Etech leverages the power of artificial plus human intelligence, which enhances training and coaching. By doing this, they have been able to focus on critical behaviors and improve both customer experience and shareholder value. With over two decades of experience, Etech has established itself as a trusted partner for businesses across various industries, helping them enhance customer experiences, improve operational efficiency, and drive business growth.

Veronica Chimney
Etech Global Services
+1 936-559-2200
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/737973241 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.